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No
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Yes
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an

STEP 2

4
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1
2
3
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. sad
. map
. man

cat

.[cap), rag, [map], can

TEP 3

rag
cat
bag
cap
map

can

. bag, ham|, man,

Unit 1

Unit Test Answer Key

STEP 1

Yes
No
No
No

P oM P DA ODNPR P>

a. F

D.

1. hip

2. six

3. hit

4. pig

E.

1. Joig], kid, [pig], six
2. |hit, lip, pin,
STEP 3

F.

1. lid

2. pin

3. hip

4. pig

5. Fix

6. kid
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Fast Phonics Unit Test Answer Key A it e
Unit 3 Unit 4

STEP 1 STEP 1
A. A.
1. No 1. Yes
2. No 2. Yes
3. No 3. No
4. Yes 4. No
B. B.
1.0p 1. ub
2. ed 2.um
3.en 3.un
4. og 4. ut
STEP 2 STEP 2
C. C.

4
1 LA
2. f 2. é
3. 3. ‘
; . W
D D.
1. pet 1. jug
2. hen 2. tub
3. not 3. gum
4. pen 4. pup
E E

1. bed|, dog, pet,
2. ftop), hot, [cop], log

STEP 3

F
1. pet
2. hen
3. dog
4. pen
5. hot
6

. red

1. lcub), jtub], bun, cut
2. hut, , , jug
STEP 3

F.

1. hut

2. pup

3. bug

4. bun

5. cub

6. jug
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Unit 5 Unit 6
STEP 1 STEP 1

A. A.

1. No 1. Yes
2. Yes 2. No
3. Yes 3. Yes
4. No 4. No
B. B.

1. ase 1.ide
2. ame 2.ime
3. ape 3. ike
4. ate 4. ite
STEP 2 STEP 2
C C

2. 2.
o)

3. ZLuN 3

——
4. ﬁ 4
D. D
1. cake 1. five
2. wave 2. line
3. gate 3. time
4. tape 4. hide
E. E.
1. [cake), tape, [ake], wave 1. hide, k], line,
2. same, case, [date], 2. time, [dive], five], nine
STEP 3 STEP 3
F. F.
1. name 1. dive
2. vase 2. ride
3. gate 3. ride
4. cape 4. line
5. cake 5. kite
6. tape 6. hide
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Unit 7
STEP 1

BN P DA wN P
s
]

1. rose

2. vote

3. hole

4. cone

E.

1. jhotel, bone, [vote], slope
2. [nosé), cone, [rose], dome

STEP 3
F

1. rose
2. pole
3. slope
4. dome
5. home

6. cone

STEP 1

Eal A e R T o A T S -
zZ
o

STEP 2

a] |

. cure

. tube

. fuse

. [fusé€], cure, us€], tube
. dune, , , cute

STEP 3

4
D
1
2
3. mule
4
E
1
2

F.

1. mule
2. fuse
3. tube
4. cute
5. cubes
6

. rule

416
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STEP 1

1. Yes
2. Yes
No
No

»

4
D.
. plate
. black

. prince

Unit 9

. crown, |plate], jplant), princess
. black|, clap, brush,

1
2
3
4. crown
E
1
2

STEP 3

. black

. princess

. crab

=
1
2
3. clock
4
5. plate
6

. crown

Unit 10

STEP 1

zZ
o

Yes
No

Yes

sw
sn

. nk

. ng
STEP 2
C.

A w NP DT AP ODNDPFP >

1.

E—
ZE

1. drink

2. wash

3. chicken

4. sing

E.

1. , , chicken, swim
2. [ship], pink, fwash], snake

STEP 3

. lunch

. wash

. drink

F.

1

2

3. snake
4

5. sing
6

. chicken
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Unit 11

STEP 1

. Yes
No
Yes
No

ou
ow

. 00

Ao NP DM ®NPE P

.ea
STEP 2

1. spoon
2. cook
3. bee
4. house
E.

1. [moon), [spoon, tree, cow
2. |leaf|, house, [seal, now

STEP 3
F.

1. seal

2. mouse
3. moon
4. cow

5. bee

6. book

STEP 1

. Yes
Yes
Yes
No

ar
ur

.or

A WM P DA ODNPRP >

. air

STEP 2

hard
girl
hurt

desert

m & W N = O &

=

. corn, , , desert
2. , farm, , pair

STEP 3
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